OOuuttppuutt  CCooddee RRaannggee AAlllloowwaabbllee  LLooaadd
0 0 to 5 VDC >2kΩ
1 1 to 5 VDC
2 0 to 10 VDC >4kΩ for posivite output,
3 -10 to +10 VDC >10kΩ for negative output
A 4 to 20 mADC <550Ω
SI
G

TW-4M
�
ORDERING INFORMATION
SE/TW-4M-1-N Programmable Transmitter, 100-240 VAC Power
SE/TW-4M-4-N Programmable Transmitter, 24VDC Power
SE/TZ-41 Signal Isolator, Self powered
SE/TH-2X-**L Signal Isolator, AC powered (insert input/output codes)
SE/TH-5X-**L Signal Isolator, DC powered (insert input/output codes)
Example: SE/TH-5X-42L for 0-1V in and 0-10V out
Signal Isolators
• Small Size
• AC or DC Powered (TH)
Self-powered (TZ)